
 Member School  Team Name Rider Name  Horse Name

Faults Time Place
Albyn School 78 Newtons Jamie 4 60.62 5th

Albyn School 86 Starlight Express Ret
Crieff High School 14 Donegreagh Niamh Gorm/Niamh E
Gordonstoun School 72 Popadom 0 53.51 2nd

Hamilton College 111 Kengarth Mickey 0 65.54 3rd

Longridge Towers School 32 Demdare Tuppence 4 42.41 4th

Longridge Towers School 42 Oscar 0 34.96 1st

Strathallan School 27 Mister Frisker 12 43.44 HC
Team Team Team

CW  9.15 Faults Time Faults Time Place
Albyn School 78 Newtons Jamie E
Albyn School 86 Starlight Express E
Crieff High School 96 Oakville Victor 0 32.55 3rd  Q
Crieff High School 13 Dusky Dawn 0 28.79 1st  Q
Dollar Academy Dollar Stuarts 39 Jeff E
Dollar Academy Dollar Stuarts 75 Buster 0 47.99 12
Dollar Academy Dollar Stuarts 103 Bobby 0 41.82 6
Glenalmond College 102 Leo 0 43.16 9
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 1 58 Penny Dream 0 39.40 5
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 1 72 Popadom 0 46.43 11 2nd     Q
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 1 9 Goldengrove Royal Wedding 4 38.71 15
Gordonstoun School 83 PH Ocean Aurora 0 42.65 8
Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 81 Mickey 4 38.71 14
Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 34 Pandora 0 38.15 4th Q
Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 79 Roisins Hazy Boy 0 31.46 2nd Q 1st     Q
Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 33 Crossdrum Ozzie 0 43.72 10
Longridge Towers School 32 Demdare Tuppence 0 42.29 7
McLaren High School 4 Rowchester Ruskin 4 52.72 17
Morrison's Academy 45 Barnfield Anastasia 4 44.37 16
Perth High School 17 Timber Creeks Golden Son 4 54.97 18
Strathallan School 35 Caol Roxy 4 36.73 13

Team Team Team
80/85 CW  10.20

E

4 119.63

0 111.90

Show Jumping and Dressage Qualifiers @ Howe 16th March

Prize giving is UNMOUNTED & in main arena after each SJ class

Warm Up 60/65 CW  8.15

70-75



Faults Time Place Faults Time Place
Crieff High School Crieff High 14 Donegreagh Niamh Gorm E
Crieff High School Crieff High 51 Simbad/simba 11 56.13 36 6th

Crieff High School Crieff High 96 Oakville Victor 0 28.44 5

Crieff High School Crieff High 13 Dusky Dawn 0 27.66 3rd  Q

Dollar Academy Dollar Argylls 85 Grey I am 0 34.85 22

Dollar Academy Dollar Argylls 82 Annandale Maria 8 28.67 33 5th

Dollar Academy Dollar Argylls 48 Emperor’s Dream 0 34.04 19

Dunbar Grammar School 37 Rathbane Prince 0 25.38 1st   Q

Eyemouth High School 21 Titanic 0 27.70 4th   Q

Glenalmond College 44 Park Coconut 0 34.68 21

Glenalmond College 102 Leo 0 30.05 8

Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 2 16 PH Ocean Aurora E
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 2 71 Castlehill View II E
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 2 9 Goldengrove Royal Wedding 0 34.03 18

Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 2 58 Penny Dream 4 30.38 26

Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 70 Mr Valentine E
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 88 Annandale Diamond 0 29.74 7

Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 19 Bob Each Way E
Longridge Towers School Longridge Blue 81 Mickey 4 30.60 27

Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 34 Pandora 0 31.41 13 1st   Q

Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 79 Roisins Hazy Boy 0 27.08 2nd  Q

Longridge Towers School Longridge blue 33 Crossdrum Ozzie 0 30.11 10

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 31 Paddy The Second 8 32.53 34

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 65 Tullacommon Annie 0 30.09 9 2nd    Q

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 52 Antrim Master Ted 0 30.25 11

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 108 JCR CARTUCHO 0 37.34 24

McLaren High School 4 Rowchester Ruskin 0 31.91 14

McLaren High School 7 Kengarth Maggie May 0 34.02 17

Morrison's Academy 100 Barnfield Anastasia E
Morrison's Academy 74 Rex E
Perth High School 54 Timber Creek Leola 4 36.64 29

Perth High School 17 Timber Creeks Golden Son 0 46.15 25

Queen Anne High School Queen Anne H.S. 64 Peanut IV
Queen Anne High School Queen Anne H.S. 76 Vera Lyn

0 97.68

Did not arrive to compete
Did not arrive to compete

E

E

0 88.6

80/85 CW  10.20

11 112.23

8 97.56



Queen Anne High School Queen Anne H.S. 63 Heaven Help Me
St George's School for Girls 91 Ballinasloe Lisbarreen Festy E
St George's School for Girls 10 Bulletproof E
Hamilton College 55 Benita A.D. 0 31.21 12

Strathallan School Strathallan 35 Caol Roxy 0 29.53 6

Strathallan School Strathallan 27 Mister Frisker 12 38.57 37

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 105 Flo Du Carel 16 28.90 38

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 24 John Jacob 0 32.40 15 3rd

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 25 Privy Council 0 32.65 16

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 36 Montana 4 38.58 31

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 38 Lookout Gypsy 4 37.48 30

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 69 Jetstream 0 37.10 23 4th

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 62 Cooley Caruba 0 34.27 20

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 5 Transy Bracelet 9 37.28 35

Tain Royal Academy 60 Master Dunne 4 33.31 28

Hamilton College 56 Killierisk Solo 6 38.03 32

4 103.63

4 108.85

LUNCH BREAK

Did not arrive to compete



Team Team Team
90/95 CW 12.40 Faults Time Place Faults Time Place

Albyn School 61 Equinox isb 0 47.60 19

Albyn School 59 Porthill tartan bear 31 45.64 35

Dollar Academy Dollar Marr 85 Grey I am 8 48.27 33

Dollar Academy Dollar Marr 87 Village Crescendo 0 48.27 20

Dollar Academy Dollar Marr 11 Frankie 0 42.62 11

Dollar Academy Dollar Marr 8 Indiana Nightlife 0 46.30 17

Dunbar Grammar School 37 Rathbane Prince 8 37.99 31

Eyemouth High School 21 Titanic 0 38.15 7

Glenalmond College 12 Carnsdale Fine Art 0 34.86 1st   Q

Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 3 47 Castleview Hill II 4 33.95 22

Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 3 26 Copshawholm Rambling Geordie 0 37.13 3rd  Q

Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun Jump 3 46 Ringwood Dalto 0 41.16 9

Hamilton College 56 Killierisk Solo E
Perth High School 54 Timber Creek Leola 16 45.64 34

Jedburgh Grammar School 88 Annandale Diamond 4 34.69 23

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 31 Paddy The Second E
Longridge Towers School Longridge white 65 Tullacommon Annie 8 40.26 32

Longridge Towers School Longridge white 52 Antrim Master Ted E
Longridge Towers School Longridge white 108 JCR CARTUCHO E
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 7 Kengarth Maggie May 0 43.40 15

McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 73 Ralphy E
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 57 Last Orders IV 0 42.95 12

Morrison's Academy 49 Anton China White 0 41.90 10

Morrison's Academy 74 Rex E
Hamilton College 55 Benita A.D. 4 44.22 26

Queen Anne High School 64 Peanut IV 4 33.90 21

St George's School for Girls St. George's School 91 Ballinasloe Lisbarreen Festy 4 50.93 28

St George's School for Girls St. George's School 10 Bulletproof Ret
St George's School for Girls St. George's School 2 JJ\'s Gallipoli Star 0 37.46 4th Q

St Margaret's School for Girls 110 Lovett 0 43.18 14

Strathallan School Strathallan Yellow 105 Flo Du Carel 4 38.34 24

Strathallan School Strathallan Yellow 89 Cloneenagh Dark Shadow 4 44.33 28

Strathallan School Strathallan Yellow 94 Tino 0 36.91 2nd  Q
4 113.29 4th

E

E

E

0 137.19 2nd  Q

4 112.24 3rd   



Strathallan School Strathallan Yellow 62 Cooley Caruba 0 37.94 6

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 29 Tullibards Don't Tell Mum 4 39.94 25

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 97 Posh IV 0 43.05 13

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 22 Karmyn 0 46.71 18

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 93 Shannondale Flight 0 37.92 5

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 25 Privy Council 0 43.66 16

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 36 Montana E
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 92 Liquid Gold Well and Truly Dun 4 44.23 27

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 28 Tullibards Bennys Girlpower 0 40.56 8

Tain Royal Academy 60 Master Dunne
Kinross High School 50 Lady Chatterbox 8 35.89 30

4 128.45 5th

Did not compete

0 127.68 1st  Q



Team Team Team
1m/1.05 CW 14.45 Faults Time Place Faults Time Place

Dollar Academy Dollar Heyworths 66 Pharlap Van De Noordhevuel E
Dollar Academy Dollar Heyworths 87 Village Crescendo E
Dollar Academy Dollar Heyworths 11 Hexden Dancing Mirah 4 37.15 9

Glenalmond College 12 Carnsdale Fine Art
Gordonstoun School 26 Copshawholm Rambling Geordie E
Jedburgh Grammar School 88 Annandale Diamond 8 33.61 13

McLaren High School 57 Last Orders IV 0 32.17 1st  Q

Morrison's Academy 49 Anton China White 0 35.55 3rd  Q

Queen Anne High School 64 Peanut IV 4 37.44 11

St Margaret's School for Girls 110 Lovett 4 31.51 6

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 67 Coppenagh Maguire 0 36.53 4th  Q

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 29 Tullibards Don't Tell Mum 8 29.90 1st    Q

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 22 Karmyn 0 37.31 5

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 93 Shannondale Flight 4 37.26 10

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 90 Forever Business 0 34.22 2nd  Q

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 18 Carneils Little Big Star E 2nd    Q

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 92 Liquid Gold Well and Truly Dun 4 33.40 7

Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 28 Tullibards Bennys Girlpower 8 35.20 14

Strathallan School 97 Posh IV 4 34.87 8

Kinross High School 50 Lady Chatterbox 15 48.71 15

Faults Time Place

Dollar Academy 66 Pharlap Van De Noordhevuel 0 38.54 1st Q

St George's School for Girls 2 JJ's Gallipoli Star 4 33.08  2nd  Q

Faults Time Place

Strathallan School 67 Coppenagh Maguire 6 35.30 1st  Q

1.10 H CW 14.45

1.10 P

Dressage teams : prize giving in main arena

Did not compete

4 111.1

12 102.88

E



Prelim 2 Class Score Place

Albyn School 41 Bronhuelog All Gold P 58.0
Brechin High School Brechin High School 15 Cwmmeudwy Roisin P 66.5
Crieff High School Crieff High 23 HuntCliffCrystal/storm P 55.9
Crieff High School Crieff High 51 Simbad/simba P 69.3
Crieff High School Crieff High 13 Dusky Dawn/dusty P 55.9
Dollar Academy Dollar 1 Super Danny P 66.9
Eyemouth High School 21 Titanic P 64.3
Glenalmond College 44 Park Coconut P 60.8
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 80 Westray of Alltnacailleach P 59.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 106 Blue Venture P 59.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  A 3 Joshua P 63.9
Gordonstoun School 46 Ringwood Dalto P 75.4 2nd Q
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 9 Goldengrove Royal Wedding P 66.3
Hamilton College 111 Kengarth Mickey P 64.1
Hamilton College 112 Storm P 51.3
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 70 Mr Valentine P 61.3
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 88 Annandale Diamond P 61.3
Jedburgh Grammar School 19 Bob Each Way P 72.2 5th

McLaren High School 84 Roll o\' The Dice P 61.5
McLaren High School 73 Ralphy P 64.3
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 4 Rowchester Ruskin P 65.2
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 57 Last Orders IV P 61.7
Morrison's Academy 101 Celton Sandstorm P
Perth High School 104 DBS LANVIN P 78.3 1st Q
St George's School for Girls 91 Ballinasloe Lisbarreen Festy P 70.7 6th

St Margaret's School for Girls St Margaret's School 20 Glenford Bunny P 58.7
St Margaret's School for Girls St Margaret's School 110 Lovett P 64.6
Strathallan School 27 Mister Frisker P 60.7
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 68 Lewis III P 63.0
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 89 Cloneenagh Dark Shadow P 63.5
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 105 Flo Du Carel P 61.5
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 107 Black Magic Special P 67.4
Webster's High School 99 WHW Fred(Pickwick) P 72.8 3rd Q



Tain Royal Academy 60 Master Dunne P 62.2
Waid Academy 53 Daisy P 65.0
Webster's High School Webster's 77 KMD Mayday P R
Webster's High School Webster's 109 Zivolda P
Webster's High School 98 KMD Dornlight P 72.6 4th Q
Strathallan School 40 Maori Blend P 58.0

Novice 2 Class Score Place

Strathallan School 68 Lewis III N 62.9
Dollar Academy Dollar Taits 82 Annandale Maria N 66.3 5th

Dollar Academy Dollar Taits 8 Dykebeck Willow Herb N 68.7 3rd Q
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 3 Joshua N 62.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 46 Ringwood Dalto N 65.0
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 47 Castleview Hill II N 63.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 95 Blue Venture N 61.9
Gordonstoun School  80 Westray of Alltnacailleach N 61.5
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 19 Bob Each Way N 67.7 4th Q
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 84 Roll o' The Dice N 61.2
Morrison's Academy 101 Celton Sandstorm N
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 29 Tullibairds Don't Tell Mum N 63.3
St George's School for Girls 91 Ballinasloe Lisbarreen Festy N 69.6 1st Q
Webster's High School Webster's 99 WHW Fred(Pickwick) N 66.0 6th=

Webster's High School 109 Zivolda N
Webster's High School 98 KMD Dornlight N 54.4
Webster's High School 77 KMD Mayday N 66.0 6th=

Albyn School 6 The Gypsy Moth N 63.3
Perth High School 104 DBS LANVIN N 69.2 2nd

Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 62 Cooley Caruba N 65.6
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 28 Tullibairds Bennys Girl Power N 61.9

TEAM SCORES
Class Score Total

Dollar Academy Dollar 1 Super Danny P 66.9
Dollar Academy Dollar Taits 82 Annandale Maria N 66.3 Q1st201.9



Dollar Academy Dollar Taits 8 Dykebeck Willow Herb N 68.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 47 Castleview Hill II N 63.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 106 Blue Venture P 59.7 Q
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  A 3 Joshua P 63.9
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun A 46 Ringwood Dalto N 65.0
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 80 Westray of Alltnacailleach P 59.7
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 9 Goldengrove Royal Wedding P 66.3
Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun  B 95 Blue Venture N 61.9
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 70 Mr Valentine P 61.3
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 88 Annandale Diamond P 61.3
Jedburgh Grammar School Jedburgh G.S. 19 Bob Each Way N 67.7
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 4 Rowchester Ruskin P 65.2
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 57 Last Orders IV P 61.7
McLaren High School McLaren H.S. 84 Roll o' The Dice N 61.2
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 68 Lewis III P 63.0
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 89 Cloneenagh Dark Shadow P 63.5
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 62 Cooley Caruba N 65.6
Strathallan School Strathallan Navy 28 Tullibairds Bennys Girl Power N 61.9
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 105 Flo Du Carel P 61.5
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 107 Black Magic Special P 67.4
Strathallan School Strathallan Gold 29 Tullibairds Don't Tell Mum N 63.3

192.2 3rd

190.3 5th

188.1 6th

192.1 4th

192.6 2nd

187.9 7th


